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Hårdttræsbundtrin
44

128128

50

84

65

12.312

45 17.3

Facadedørsgreb/cylinder er tilvalg

128

50

84

12.312

Hængselsside

Hængselsside

Hængselsside

45 17.3

30.5

30.5

+ 20

30.5

30.5

+ 20

Dør-/ sideparti ramme med tapstykke
indeling mellem glas/fyld:

Vandret post mellem dør-/sideparti ramme
og vinduesoverparti:

Dør-/ sideparti ramme med tapstykke
indeling mellem glas/glas:
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